
F1A

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Vidas Dimavičius Šiauliai 1086 962 739 1000 1000 2962

2 Sigitas Jakutis Utena 1200 826 1000 950 979 2929

3 Edvardas Žilinkskas Varėna 1079 908 1000 942 830 2850

4 Paulius Budovas Šiauliai 1165 1000 922 924 891 2846

5 Eligijus Barkus (j) Utena 693 856 771 294 806 2433

6 Mantas Pilkauskas Biržai 936 1000 400 0 1000 2400

7 Modestas Snukiškis Utena 1126 647 926 787 0 2360

8 Romas Bražėnas Vilnius 1137 426 464 909 976 2349

9 Justinas Bartkevičius Varėna 1069 1000 0 278 917 2195

10 Andrius Trimakas (j) Biržai 777 629 429 529 941 2099

11 Janis Spruogis Latvija 1107 896 0 1000 0 1896

12 Emilis Žilinskas Varėna 994 500 738 63 627 1865

13 Dalius Tuomenas Biržai 0 0 922 0 892 1814

14 Artis Kiršteins Latvija 1170 0 622 882 0 1504

15 Milda Jakutytė (j) Utena 0 688 506 0 0 1194

16 Daumantas Kukulskis (j) Varėna 0 414 0 0 772 1186

17 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena 0 0 138 1000 0 1138

18 Martynas Gudaitis (j) Varėna 750 963 0 67 0 1030

19 Rytis Pilkauskas (j) Biržai 763 779 196 0 0 975

20 Pavel Tananko Baltarusija 605 303 0 660 0 963

21 Mantvydas Latvėnas Biržai 0 0 0 0 918 918

22 Arturs Soročenkovs Latvija 930 0 839 0 0 839

23 Sergej Platko Baltarusija 0 0 0 831 0 831

24 Linas Pakalnis Utena 0 0 0 700 0 700

25 Justinas Kaunietis (j) Panevėžys 0 673 0 0 0 673

26 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 0 417 0 0 0 417

27 Saulius Kaunietis Panevėžys 0 382 0 0 0 382

28 Vytenis Kraulaidys (j) Varėna 856 0 0 177 0 177

29 Rolandas Mackus Utena 1108 0 0 126 0 126

F1B

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Renaldas Šeinauskas Utena 1003 1000 980 1000 1000 3000

2 Virginijus Ivančikas Varėna 1156 862 1000 806 1000 2862

3 Vytautas Kaunietis Panevėžys 1114 900 521 862 972 2734

4 Eligijus Barkus (j) Utena 1001 636 959 186 1000 2595

5 Rolandas Mackus Utena 1200 88 319 1000 1000 2319

6 Tadas Mikalauskas Utena 1072 933 457 873 0 2263

7 Martynas Gudaitis (j) Varėna 1109 505 908 742 0 2155

8 Rūta Krikščiūnaitė Utena 972 0 290 933 913 2136

9 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena 0 0 427 971 0 1398

10 Rolandas Jasmontas Kaunas 635 388 853 0 73 1314

11 Skaidrius Zaranka(j) Utena 0 0 0 0 91 91

F1С

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Arūnas Grašys Utena 0 1000 960 0 1000 2960

2 Darijus Atkočiūnas Biržai 1200 0 1000 1000 0 2000

3 Danas Babenskas Vilnius 901 0 0 942 194 1136

4 Žilvinas Cibulskas Lazdijai 541 0 649 0 0 649

5 Virginijus Formaniukas Varėna 451 0 0 0 617 617

6 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 0 262 0 0 0 262

7 Rytis Pilkauskas(F-1-P)(j) Biržai 0 23 46 0 0 69

Lietuvos laisvo skridimo aviamodeliavimo varžybų suvestinė

Data: 2014. 09 . 21

Lietuvos Taurė 2014



F1A

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Sigitas Jakutis Utena 1200 826 1000 950 979 4129

2 Vidas Dimavičius Šiauliai 1086 962 739 1000 1000 4048

3 Paulius Budovas Šiauliai 1165 1000 922 924 891 4011

4 Edvardas Žilinkskas Varėna 1079 908 1000 942 830 3929

5 Modestas Snukiškis Utena 1126 647 926 787 0 3486

6 Romas Bražėnas Vilnius 1137 426 464 909 976 3486

7 Mantas Pilkauskas Biržai 936 1000 400 0 1000 3336

8 Justinas Bartkevičius Varėna 1069 1000 0 278 917 3264

9 Eligijus Barkus (j) Utena 693 856 771 294 806 3126

10 Andrius Trimakas (j) Biržai 777 629 429 529 941 2876

11 Emilis Žilinskas Varėna 994 500 738 63 627 2859

12 Dalius Tuomenas Biržai 0 0 922 0 892 1814

13 Martynas Gudaitis (j) Varėna 750 963 0 67 0 1780

14 Rytis Pilkauskas (j) Biržai 763 779 196 0 0 1738

15 Rolandas Mackus Utena 1108 0 0 126 0 1234

16 Milda Jakutytė (j) Utena 0 688 506 0 0 1194

17 Daumantas Kukulskis (j) Varėna 0 414 0 0 772 1186

18 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena 0 0 138 1000 0 1138

19 Raimondas Žilinskas Varėna 1129 0 0 0 0 1129

20 Vytenis Kraulaidys (j) Varėna 856 0 0 177 0 1033

21 Mantvydas Latvėnas Biržai 0 0 0 0 918 918

22 Linas Pakalnis Utena 0 0 0 700 0 700

23 Justinas Kaunietis (j) Panevėžys 0 673 0 0 0 673

24 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 0 417 0 0 0 417

25 Saulius Kaunietis Panevėžys 0 382 0 0 0 382

F1B

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Virginijus Ivančikas Varėna 1156 862 1000 806 1000 4018

2 Renaldas Šeinauskas Utena 1003 1000 980 1000 1000 4003

3 Vytautas Kaunietis Panevėžys 1114 900 521 862 972 3848

4 Eligijus Barkus (j) Utena 1001 636 959 186 1000 3596

5 Rolandas Mackus Utena 1200 88 319 1000 1000 3519

6 Tadas Mikalauskas Utena 1072 933 457 873 0 3335

7 Martynas Gudaitis (j) Varėna 1109 505 908 742 0 3264

8 Rūta Krikščiūnaitė Utena 972 0 290 933 913 3108

9 Rolandas Jasmontas Kaunas 635 388 853 0 73 1949

10 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena 0 0 427 971 0 1398

11 Rolandas Norkūnas Utena 0 0 0 0 443 443

12 Skaidrius Zaranka(j) Utena 0 0 0 0 91 91

F1С

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Komanda
LS 

čempionatas

Pasagos 

taurė
Biržų taurė

Pranskėčio 

taurė

Varėnos 

taurė
Rezultatas

1 Darijus Atkočiūnas Biržai 1200 0 1000 1000 0 3200

2 Arūnas Grašys Utena 0 1000 960 0 1000 2960

3 Danas Babenskas Vilnius 901 0 0 942 194 2037

4 Žilvinas Cibulskas Lazdijai 541 0 649 0 0 1190

5 Virginijus Formaniukas Varėna 451 0 0 0 617 1068

6 Robertas Šeinauskas Utena 0 262 0 0 0 262

7 Rytis Pilkauskas(F-1-P)(j) Biržai 0 23 46 0 0 69

Lietuvos laisvo skridimo aviamodeliavimo varžybų suvestinė

Lietuvos Reitingai 2014

Data: 2014. 09 . 21 


